Amarillo - D1 - 04/16&17/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Thompson, Hadley
Valdez, Troy

Name
Milligan, Madison
Valdez, Troy

Name

Smith, Bubba
Long, Tucker
Fain, Floyd
Lacina, True
lvy, Joanie
Wing, Tex
Reqister, Cole
Moreno, Manuel
Lacina, Wendy
Drake, Bill

Name
Kaltenbach, Kyle
Kaltenbach, Mary
Davidson, David
Henry, Jim

Miller, Roy
Lacina, True

Name

Borchardt, Bobby
Tooley, Hayden
Smith, Bubba
Stephens, Shawn
Edwards, Buddy
Guerrero, Vince
McCracken, Kim
Washington, Jeff
Fain, Floyd
Lacina, True
Clements, Spencer
Guerrero, Vince

Beginner Fast Time /23 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 9 $75.00

Heeler $75.00
Beginner Average / 23 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 2571 On2 $295.00

Heeler $295.00

#1.0 Incentive Average / 101 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 36.61 On3 $220.00
Heeler $220.00
Header 44.09 On3 $185.00
Heeler $185.00
Header 21.17 On2 $145.00
Heeler $145.00
Header 28.42 On2 $110.00
Heeler $110.00
Header 29.31 On2 $75.00
Heeler $75.00
#1.5 Fast Time /233 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 6.75 $290.00
Heeler $290.00
Header 7.63 $175.00
Heeler $175.00
Header 7.8 $115.00
Heeler $115.00
#1.5 Average / 233 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 47.93 $680.00
Heeler $680.00
Header 48.4 $560.00
Heeler $560.00
Header 49.24 $445.00
Heeler $445.00
Header 51.93 $330.00
Heeler $330.00
Header 55.96 $210.00
Heeler $210.00
Header 66.16 $115.00
Heeler $115.00
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Whatley, Shawn
Payne, Bobby
Blankenhagen, Ben
Thrash, Brad

Name

Brown, Brandi
McCracken, Randy
Whatley, Shawn
Henry, Jim

Garcia, Janesa
McCracken, Randy
Whatley, Shawn
Masters, James
lvy, Joanie
McCracken, Randy

Name

Thrash, Brad
Payne, Bobby
Whatley, Shawn
Howard, Lance

Name

Stephens, Shawn
Payne, Bobby
Bennett, Darin
Thrash, Brad

Hill, Kathleen
McCracken, Randy
Miller, Roy
Guerrero, Vince
lvy, Joanie
McCracken, Randy

Name
Wilson, Jack
McCright, Tim

Name
Blankenhagen, Ben
Sewell, Richard
Foster, Jimmy
Howard, Lance

#2.0 Fast Time /137 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.87
Heeler
Header 6.06
Heeler
#2.0 Average / 137 Teams
Position Time
Header 33.73
Heeler
Header 34.07
Heeler
Header 37.31
Heeler
Header 38.22
Heeler
Header 40.47
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /107 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.21

Heeler

Header 6.62
Heeler

40+ Average / 107 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.92
Heeler

Header 36
Heeler

Header 37.96
Heeler

Header 40.73
Heeler

Header 41.28
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /32 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.18
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 32 Teams

Position Time
Header 56.51
Heeler
Header 59.04
Heeler

Earnings
$255.00
$255.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$515.00
$515.00
$430.00
$430.00
$345.00
$345.00
$255.00
$255.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$200.00
$200.00
$135.00
$135.00

Earnings
$405.00
$405.00
$335.00
$335.00
$270.00
$270.00
$200.00
$200.00
$135.00
$135.00

Earnings
$100.00
$100.00

Earnings
$240.00
$240.00
$160.00
$160.00
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Place

Place

Place

Name
Tisdale, Zane
Paoliello, Mario

Name
Tisdale, Zane
Worthen, Adam

Name

Tisdale, Zane
McCright, Jaytin
Tisdale, Zane
lvy, Brent

#3.5 Fast Time /21 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 7.06 $135.00
Heeler $135.00
#3.5 Average / 21 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 34.25 $535.00
Heeler $535.00
4.5hc Open Average / 20 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 27.41 $450.00
Heeler $450.00
Header 52.61 $300.00
Heeler $300.00



